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621,60
356.26
346.00
273.60

273.21
248.40
22490

21162

164.16

128.39

124.20
1638

109.09

105.02
104.80
104.80

100,14

98.50
94.43

86.91
7154
51.02
49.59
49.59
45.52
35.52
26.83
26.83
26.83
26.83
22,76
2276
22,76

17.76

17.76

4-Star #1Result

Winner

Did Mot Flay

Did Not Play

Did Mot Flay
9th-16th
9th-16th
Runner Up
9th-16th
9th-16th

Did Not Play
17th-20th
5th-8th

oth-8th

9th-16th
17th-20th
9th-16th
9th-16th
21st-28th
17th-20th
Did Not Play
17th-20th
21st-28th
9th-16th

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Flay
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play

Did Not Play

207.00
74,52
0.00
74,52
44.71
0.00
0.00
26.83
44.71
26.83
124.20
26.83
26.83
0.00
2276
44.71
44.71
26.83
2276
26.83
26.83
17.76
2276
0.00
2276
17.76
26.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4-Star #2 Result

Winner

Did Mot Play

Did Mot Play

3rdldth

Runner Up
21st/28th
Sth-16th

Did Mot Flay
Sth-16th
17th-20th
9th-16th

Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
gth-16th

Did Not Flay
gth-16th

Did Not Flay
9th-16th
gth-16th
17th-20th
Did Not Play
Did Not Flay
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Flay
17th-20th
17th-20th
Did Mot Play
21st/28th

Did Not Play

207.00
0.00
0.00

4471
74,52
12420
74.52
4471
0.00
26.83
0.00
44.71
26.83
2276
26.83
0.00
0.00
26.83
0.00
26.83
44.71
0.00
26.83
26.83
2276
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
22.76
2276
0.00
17.76
0.00

4-Star #3 Result
Did Not Play

Winner

Did Mot Play

3rd/dth

Runner Up

Did Mot Flay

Did Mot Flay
Did Mot Flay
Sth-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th

Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Sth-16th

Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
17th-20th
Did Mot Play
21st-28th
Did Not Play
Sth-16th
Sth-16th
9th-16th

Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
17th-20th
Did Not Play

21st-28th

0.00
207.00
0.00
74,52
44.71
124.20
44.71
74.52
44.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
26.83
26.83
44.71
26.83
0.00
0.00
26.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
22.76
0.00
17.76
0.00
26.83
26.83
26.83
0.00
0.00
22,76
0.00
17.76

Runner Up
78

Winner

4th

3rd
Did Not Play
Bth
78

78

Did Mot Play

Did Mot Play

17-24

Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play

Did Not Play

207.60
74.74
346.00
124,56
153.98
0.00
105.67
92.39
74.74
74.74
0.00
44.84
55.43
55.43
33.26
33.26
55.43
44.84
44.84
33.26
0.00
33.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




