

2025 OUTDOOR PROVINCIAL POINTS RACE - U14 GIRLS

Player	Total	4-Star #1Result	Points Earned	4-Star #2 Result	Points Earned	4-Star #3 Result	Points Earned	Provincials Result	Points Earned
Zimo Xiang Bai	621.60	Winner	207.00	Winner	207.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Runner Up	207.60
Sophie Rachel Murray	356.26	3rd/4th	74.52	Did Not Play	0.00	Winner	207.00	7/8	74.74
kendra zhang	346.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Winner	346.00
Ruxleigh Jahnne Bayasen	273.60	3rd/4th	74.52	5th-8th	44.71	3rd/4th	74.52	4th	124.56
Alecia YahanLiu	273.21	5th-8th	44.71	(3rd/4th	74.52	5th-8th	44.71	(3rd	153.98
Vera Wing	248.40	Did Not Play	0.00	Runner Up	124.20	Runner Up	124.20	Did Not Play	0.00
Navya Chawla	224.90	Did Not Play	0.00	3rd/4th	74.52	5th-8th	44.71	5th	105.67
Lourdes Valentina Haun	211.62	9th-16th	26.83	5th-8th	44.71	3rd/4th	74.52	6th	92.39
Charlotte Dawes	164.16	(5th-8th	44.71	21st/28th	0.00	5th-8th	44.71	7/8	74.74
Alexandra Dorobantu	128.39	9th-16th	26.83	9th-16th	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00	7/8	74.74
Jennifer Fang	124.20	Runner Up	124.20	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
IsidoraTrkulja	116.38	9th-16th	26.83	5th-8th	44.71	Did Not Play	0.00	13-16	44.84
Olivia ReynaMartinez	109.09	9th-16th	26.83	9th-16th	26.83	9th-16th	26.83	9-12	55.43
Camie Wang	105.02	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	22.76	9th-16th	26.83	9-12	55.43
Alexandra Bayentin	104.80	17th-20th	22.76	9th-16th	26.83	5th-8th	44.71	(17-24	33.26
PhilippaBerdette	104.80	5th-8th	44.71	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	26.83	17-24	33.26
Polina Babkina	100.14	(5th-8th	44.71	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9-12	55.43
Carys Miles	98.50	9th-16th	26.83	9th-16th	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00	13-16	44.84
Arya Kaur Dhillon	94.43	17th-20th	22.76	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	26.83	13-16	44.84
Elle Apostol	86.91	9th-16th	26.83	9th-16th	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00	17-24	33.26
Allison Zhang	71.54	9th-16th	26.83	5th-8th	44.71	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
SOFIA ANAEL EL OUADI	51.02	21st-28th	17.76	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	17-24	33.26
Zoe Mao	49.59	17th-20th	22.76	9th-16th	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Aubrianna Ellen York	49.59	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	26.83	17th-20th	22.76	Did Not Play	0.00
Alice Yu-Qi Ren	45.52	17th-20th	22.76	17th-20th	22.76	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Harlow Beddis	35.52	21st-28th	17.76	Did Not Play	0.00	21st-28th	17.76	Did Not Play	0.00
Gabrielle Pompa	26.83	9th-16th	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Blaire Mingmin kaminski	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00
Anica YachunLiu	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00
Mika Oguro	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	26.83	Did Not Play	0.00
Malia Lee Datta	22.76	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	22.76	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Zoe Yeung	22.76	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	22.76	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Aarushi Pal	22.76	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	22.76	Did Not Play	0.00
Charlianne Grace Kiss	17.76	Did Not Play	0.00	21st/28th	17.76	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Naomi Lucy McCrank	17.76	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	21st-28th	17.76	Did Not Play	0.00